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Nome
PESADELO
BESK
TESTE
BRANQUINHO
DANCARINO
RELAMPAGO
COTONETE
CACHORRO LOKO
MERCENARIO
PESCARIA
BOB
MAGNATA
CAVALO SELVAGEM
MINEIRO
NEGAO
V8
CAMPEAO
COVEIRO
REX

PENA BRANCA

Anilha
000003
007633
cabeca
579899
201838
179982
066821
APAV
047113
527595
985310
035322
129678
067954
064591
002940
016526
046323
805431

cabeca

Dono
AGOSTINHO NUNES
ALLAN BASCHIROTTO
NEI
VIRLEI RODRIGUES
MARCELO BOTO
GILBERTO NUNES E SILVA
JOAO PAULO
RODRIGO B OLIVEIRA
RICARDO DUTRA
EDVALDO
JEAN
JAILSON RECH PEREIRA
THIAGUINHO
RICARDO M DUTRA
JUNINHO
MANECA
ANTONIO CARLOS M EUGENIO
NECO
DARLAN CARLOS
BATISTA NEVES

TRINCA FERRO 17/09/2022

Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
BRACO DO NORTE
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO
ARMAZEM - SC

10/15 min
0/155
0/155
0/148
0/140
0/128
0/128
0/128
0/127
0/126
0/109
0/96
0/94
0/94
0/92
0/86
0/82
0/79
0/78
0/66
0/64

Pontos

0
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